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number name and first name flag nat. club d.o.b.
4 MÜLLER-HERRARTE Alexande AUT AFCS 25/11/1988

JANDL Jacopo AUT ASC 18/3/1933
36 KOSPACH Christoph AUT ASC 30/3/1977
52 KÜHNEL Sven AUT ASC 7/7/1987
81 TRAUTNER Thomas AUT ASC 20/5/1990

1039 HELLER Alexander AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 25/11/1991
1229 KATHAN Leonard AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 24/9/1992

7 CASNY Dietmar AUT FUL 27/2/1988
36 FRIEDL Fabian AUT FUL 25/12/1995

5 HARTMANN Florian AUT FUL 19/1/1993
11 KÖNIGSWIESER Justus AUT FUL 16/9/1995

2 SCHMID Florian AUT FUL 19/7/1985
15 SCHOBER Maximilian AUT FUL 30/10/1994
47 DANIEL Thomas AUT HSVWN 17/6/1985
69 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT HSVWN 1/6/1997

HIRNSCHALL David AUT HSVWN 24/6/1995
81 REDER Sebastian AUT HSVWN 22/7/1995
27 SCHALLER Martin AUT HSVWN 16/12/1970
32 TESAR Rüdiger AUT HSVWN 7/6/1966

8 TERSCINAR Peter AUT KAC 26/10/1985
KOGLER Mathias AUT OOELFK 20/6/1990

21 KORLATH Alexander AUT OOELFK 30/10/1993
32 SAMHABER Michael AUT OOELFK 24/4/1984
69 LINSBERGER Michael AUT UFC 26/1/1991

HAIDER Günther AUT WAT 14/2/1967
57 WENUSCH Michael AUT WAT 23/2/1962
47 ZWÖLFER Peter AUT WAT 12/10/1993

CARS Hans Christian AUT WFK 21/4/1939
29 MAYER Wilfried AUT WFK 15/5/1977
41 STRELLER Sebastian AUT WFK 5/7/1993

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR DINAMO 11/5/1992
MATIC Ivan CRO INTER 23/3/1988
VUKOVIC Filip CRO INTER 14/11/1989
GUJINOVIC Luka CRO MK SPLIT 17/7/1992
LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT 30/11/1992
POLJAK Ante CRO MK SPLIT 27/1/1976
SABAN Vedran CRO MK SPLIT 2/5/1994
SOUREK Dino CRO MK SPLIT 29/4/1985
PINEDA Roberto Jaffet ESA FSE 12/11/1986

1011 HALLER Rudolf GER FC LEIPZIG 5/11/1991
1007 KEREKES Erwin GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH 24/3/1991
1003 BOEHM Constantin GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 22/8/1991
1019 MARKOVICS Thomas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 5/4/1990

MULTERER Niklas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 13/2/1988
REIN Stephan GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 19/10/1988

1069 LEISER Rico GER SV BOBLINGEN 13/5/1992
1132 GRIEBEL Thomas GER TSG FRIESENHEIM 15/12/1992
1042 WEIDLICH Reinhard GER UFC FRANKFURT 16/2/1992
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number name and first name flag nat. club d.o.b.
SZABO Bence HUN TOEREKVES 7/7/1991
DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 7/3/1995

1021 FEDELI Alessandro ITA 13/7/1991
1142 FLOREANI Fabrizio ITA 1/5/1991

GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio ITA 19/6/1992
OLIVIERI Alex ITA 10/5/1995

1135 PRATELLESI Marzio ITA CS FIRENZE RAGGETTI 15/8/1994
1085 CITRO Fabrizio ITA CS NAPOLI 17/8/1992
1078 PALLAVICINI Stefano ITA CS PETTORELLI DI PIA 9/4/1992
1006 TULEN Tristan NED 22/7/1991

DE WIJN Zoa NED MSV ZEEMACHT 31/8/1995
BIRSAN Sebastian ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 22/6/1991
NICA Daniel ROU CSU CRAIOVA 18/12/1989
PIRVAN Marin dorian ROU CSU CRAIOVA 16/3/1989
RICUTA Laurentiu ROU CSU CRAIOVA 22/9/1992
SBARCIA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA 27/1/1984
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU CSU CRAIOVA 24/6/1993
FRANKOVIC Leon SLO 4/9/1991
GOLOBIC Jan SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 13/4/1992
KOMAN Robert SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 26/10/1993
VERAS-REGENT Timotej SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 1/11/1996
ZUPANCIC David SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 20/10/1991
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70 fencers

1 poules: round

70 fencers
10 poules of 7
separation by : countries, clubs
56 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 56 fencers

direct elimination
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poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

GUSTENAU Gustav AUT HSVWN  2  V  V  1  2  3 0.333 -7 18 5
LINSBERGER Michael AUT UFC  V  0  4  1 V3  1 0.333 -10 14 6
SCHMID Florian AUT FUL  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 26 2
SZABO Bence HUN TOEREKVES  2  V  4  3  3  2 0.167 -10 19 7
SBARCIA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA  V  2  3  V  4  4 0.333 0 23 4
KOMAN Robert SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 5 25 3

poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

WENUSCH Michael AUT WAT  4  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7
REDER Sebastian AUT HSVWN  V  2  4  1  3  1 0.167 -13 16 6
MÜLLER-HERRARTE Alexan AUT AFCS  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 9 25 3
GUJINOVIC Luka CRO MK SPLIT  V  V  1  3  3  3 0.333 -5 20 5
ZUPANCIC David SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 3 23 4
PIRVAN Marin dorian ROU CSU CRAIOVA  V  V V4  V  V  1 0.833 7 25 2
REIN Stephan GER HEIDENHEIMER SB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

KATHAN Leonard AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH  4  V  2  V  4  4 0.333 2 24 5
HARTMANN Florian AUT FUL  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 27 2
KÜHNEL Sven AUT ASC  1  1  3  1  3  1 0.000 -20 10 7
PINEDA Roberto Jaffet ESA FSE  V  3  V  V  2  2 0.500 -1 22 4
VERAS-REGENT Timotej SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA  1  V  V  3  2  4 0.333 -3 20 6
BOEHM Constantin GER HEIDENHEIMER SB  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 1
SOUREK Dino CRO MK SPLIT  V  2  V  V  V  4 0.667 5 26 3

poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

CASNY Dietmar AUT FUL  V V3  1  V  V  3 0.667 0 22 3
TRAUTNER Thomas AUT ASC  2  0  3  V  1  3 0.167 -14 14 6
DANIEL Thomas AUT HSVWN  2  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 2 21 5
TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU CSU CRAIOVA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
VUKOVIC Filip CRO INTER  4  3  2  1  1  2 0.000 -17 13 7
FLOREANI Fabrizio ITA  4  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 5 23 4
MULTERER Niklas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 2

poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

JANDL Jacopo AUT ASC  3  1  3  1  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7
TERSCINAR Peter AUT KAC  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 -2 23 3
ZWÖLFER Peter AUT WAT  V  4  V  4  4  1 0.333 -2 23 5
OLIVIERI Alex ITA  V  4  4  V  1  4 0.333 -3 23 6
GRIEBEL Thomas GER TSG FRIESENHEIM  V  4  V  3  V  2 0.500 0 24 4
TULEN Tristan NED  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 1
SABAN Vedran CRO MK SPLIT  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 29 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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poules, round No 1
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poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

KÖNIGSWIESER Justus AUT FUL  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 8 27 1
STRELLER Sebastian AUT WFK  1  3  1  4  1  1 0.000 -19 11 7
HIRNSCHALL David AUT HSVWN  3  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -7 19 5
PRATELLESI Marzio ITA CS FIRENZE RAGGETT  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 26 4
POLJAK Ante CRO MK SPLIT  4  V  3  4  3  4 0.167 -6 23 6
RICUTA Laurentiu ROU CSU CRAIOVA  4  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 3
KEREKES Erwin GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFS  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 27 1

poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

SCHOBER Maximilian AUT FUL  V  V V4  V  4  V 0.833 5 28 2
CARS Hans Christian AUT WFK  3  4  1  3  0  2 0.000 -17 13 7
KOSPACH Christoph AUT ASC  4  V  1  4  1  2 0.167 -12 17 6
NICA Daniel ROU CSU CRAIOVA  3  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 5 23 4
FRANKOVIC Leon SLO  4  V  V  4  4  4 0.333 -1 26 5
HALLER Rudolf GER FC LEIPZIG  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 1
CITRO Fabrizio ITA CS NAPOLI  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 27 3

poule No 8
V/M ind. HS rank

KORLATH Alexander AUT OOELFK  V  V  4  3  4  4 0.333 3 25 6
TESAR Rüdiger AUT HSVWN  2  V  4  V  V  4 0.500 3 25 3
HAIDER Günther AUT WAT  1  3  1  4  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7
DE WIJN Zoa NED MSV ZEEMACHT  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 8 27 2
PALLAVICINI Stefano ITA CS PETTORELLI DI PI V4  2  V  3  V  2 0.500 -4 21 5
MATIC Ivan CRO INTER  V  2  V  V  3  1 0.500 -2 21 4
MARKOVICS Thomas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 1

poule No 9
V/M ind. HS rank

SCHALLER Martin AUT HSVWN  V  3  0  V  4  1 0.333 -5 18 5
FRIEDL Fabian AUT FUL  4  3  3  1  4  2 0.000 -13 17 7
KOGLER Mathias AUT OOELFK V4  V  1  1  2  2 0.333 -11 15 6
LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT  V  V  V  3  3  4 0.500 7 25 4
LEISER Rico GER SV BOBLINGEN  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 26 3
FEDELI Alessandro ITA  V  V  V V4  V  3 0.833 6 27 1
BIRSAN Sebastian ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI V2  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 6 23 2

poule No 10
V/M ind. HS rank

SAMHABER Michael AUT OOELFK  3  V  0  1  4  3 0.167 -10 16 6
MAYER Wilfried AUT WFK  V  0  1  0  3  V 0.333 -7 14 5
HELLER Alexander AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH  1 V1  3  3  3 V4 0.333 -6 15 4
WEIDLICH Reinhard GER UFC FRANKFURT  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 7 24 3
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR DINAMO  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
GOLOBIC Jan SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29 2
GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio ITA  V  2  1  3  2  2 0.167 -12 15 7

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 REIN Stephan GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 1.000 20 30 qualifier
2 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR DINAMO 1.000 18 30 qualifier
3 SBARCIA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
4 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU CSU CRAIOVA 0.833 15 29 qualifier
4 TULEN Tristan NED 0.833 15 29 qualifier
6 SABAN Vedran CRO MK SPLIT 0.833 12 29 qualifier
7 HALLER Rudolf GER FC LEIPZIG 0.833 11 28 qualifier
8 GOLOBIC Jan SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 0.833 10 29 qualifier
9 MARKOVICS Thomas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 0.833 10 27 qualifier

10 BOEHM Constantin GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 0.833 9 29 qualifier
11 MULTERER Niklas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 0.833 9 27 qualifier
12 DE WIJN Zoa NED MSV ZEEMACHT 0.833 8 27 qualifier
12 HARTMANN Florian AUT FUL 0.833 8 27 qualifier
12 KEREKES Erwin GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH 0.833 8 27 qualifier
12 KÖNIGSWIESER Justus AUT FUL 0.833 8 27 qualifier
16 PIRVAN Marin dorian ROU CSU CRAIOVA 0.833 7 25 qualifier
17 FEDELI Alessandro ITA 0.833 6 27 qualifier
18 BIRSAN Sebastian ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 0.833 6 23 qualifier
19 SCHOBER Maximilian AUT FUL 0.833 5 28 qualifier
20 RICUTA Laurentiu ROU CSU CRAIOVA 0.667 10 28 qualifier
21 LEISER Rico GER SV BOBLINGEN 0.667 10 26 qualifier
22 CITRO Fabrizio ITA CS NAPOLI 0.667 9 27 qualifier
23 MÜLLER-HERRARTE Alexand AUT AFCS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
24 WEIDLICH Reinhard GER UFC FRANKFURT 0.667 7 24 qualifier
25 PRATELLESI Marzio ITA CS FIRENZE RAGGETTI 0.667 6 26 qualifier
26 SCHMID Florian AUT FUL 0.667 5 26 qualifier
26 SOUREK Dino CRO MK SPLIT 0.667 5 26 qualifier
28 KOMAN Robert SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 0.667 5 25 qualifier
29 NICA Daniel ROU CSU CRAIOVA 0.667 5 23 qualifier
30 CASNY Dietmar AUT FUL 0.667 0 22 qualifier
31 TERSCINAR Peter AUT KAC 0.667 -2 23 qualifier
32 LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT 0.500 7 25 qualifier
33 FLOREANI Fabrizio ITA 0.500 5 23 qualifier
34 TESAR Rüdiger AUT HSVWN 0.500 3 25 qualifier
35 ZUPANCIC David SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 0.500 3 23 qualifier
36 DANIEL Thomas AUT HSVWN 0.500 2 21 qualifier
37 GRIEBEL Thomas GER TSG FRIESENHEIM 0.500 0 24 qualifier
38 PINEDA Roberto Jaffet ESA FSE 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
39 MATIC Ivan CRO INTER 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
40 PALLAVICINI Stefano ITA CS PETTORELLI DI PIA 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
41 KORLATH Alexander AUT OOELFK 0.333 3 25 qualifier
42 KATHAN Leonard AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 0.333 2 24 qualifier
43 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 0.333 0 23 qualifier
44 FRANKOVIC Leon SLO 0.333 -1 26 qualifier
45 ZWÖLFER Peter AUT WAT 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
46 OLIVIERI Alex ITA 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
47 VERAS-REGENT Timotej SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
48 GUJINOVIC Luka CRO MK SPLIT 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
49 SCHALLER Martin AUT HSVWN 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
50 HELLER Alexander AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 0.333 -6 15 qualifier
51 HIRNSCHALL David AUT HSVWN 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
52 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT HSVWN 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
53 MAYER Wilfried AUT WFK 0.333 -7 14 qualifier
54 LINSBERGER Michael AUT UFC 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
55 KOGLER Mathias AUT OOELFK 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
56 POLJAK Ante CRO MK SPLIT 0.167 -6 23 qualifier
57 SZABO Bence HUN TOEREKVES 0.167 -10 19 eliminated
58 SAMHABER Michael AUT OOELFK 0.167 -10 16 eliminated
59 KOSPACH Christoph AUT ASC 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
60 GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio ITA 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
61 REDER Sebastian AUT HSVWN 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
62 TRAUTNER Thomas AUT ASC 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
63 FRIEDL Fabian AUT FUL 0.000 -13 17 eliminated
64 CARS Hans Christian AUT WFK 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
64 VUKOVIC Filip CRO INTER 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
66 HAIDER Günther AUT WAT 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
67 STRELLER Sebastian AUT WFK 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
68 JANDL Jacopo AUT ASC 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
68 KÜHNEL Sven AUT ASC 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
70 WENUSCH Michael AUT WAT 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Moedling U23 2012 Men's epee

page 1/21 REIN Stephan GER HEIDENHEIMER SB

tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 FLOREANI Fabrizio ITA

32 LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT    15/9

17 FEDELI Alessandro ITA

48 GUJINOVIC Luka CRO MK SPLIT    15/13

49 SCHALLER Martin AUT HSVWN

16 PIRVAN Marin dorian ROU CSU CRAIOVA    15/9

9 MARKOVICS Thomas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB

56 POLJAK Ante CRO MK SPLIT    15/2

41 KORLATH Alexander AUT OOELFK

24 WEIDLICH Reinhard GER UFC FRANKFURT    15/9

25 PRATELLESI Marzio ITA CS FIRENZE RAGGETTI

40 PALLAVICINI Stefano ITA CS PETTORELLI DI PIA    15/14

57 --------- ---

8 GOLOBIC Jan SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA

5 TULEN Tristan NED

60 --------- ---

37 GRIEBEL Thomas GER TSG FRIESENHEIM

28 KOMAN Robert SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA    15/13

21 LEISER Rico GER SV BOBLINGEN

44 FRANKOVIC Leon SLO    15/8

53 MAYER Wilfried AUT WFK

12 KÖNIGSWIESER Justus AUT FUL    15/8

13 HARTMANN Florian AUT FUL

52 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT HSVWN    15/2

45 ZWÖLFER Peter AUT WAT

20 RICUTA Laurentiu ROU CSU CRAIOVA    15/14

29 NICA Daniel ROU CSU CRAIOVA

36 DANIEL Thomas AUT HSVWN    15/13

61 --------- ---

4 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU CSU CRAIOVA

REIN Stephan

tableau of 32

FLOREANI Fabrizio
   15/10

GUJINOVIC Luka

PIRVAN Marin dorian
   15/14

MARKOVICS Thomas

WEIDLICH Reinhard
   12/4

PRATELLESI Marzio

GOLOBIC Jan
   15/9

TULEN Tristan

GRIEBEL Thomas
   15/8

LEISER Rico

KÖNIGSWIESER Justus
   15/9

HARTMANN Florian

RICUTA Laurentiu
   15/8

NICA Daniel

TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut
   15/9

REIN Stephan

PIRVAN Marin dorian

MARKOVICS Thomas

GOLOBIC Jan

TULEN Tristan

LEISER Rico

RICUTA Laurentiu

TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut



Moedling U23 2012 Men's epee

page 2/23 SBARCIA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA

tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 ZUPANCIC David SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA

30 CASNY Dietmar AUT FUL    15/9

19 SCHOBER Maximilian AUT FUL

46 OLIVIERI Alex ITA    15/12

51 HIRNSCHALL David AUT HSVWN

14 DE WIJN Zoa NED MSV ZEEMACHT    15/7

11 MULTERER Niklas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB

54 LINSBERGER Michael AUT UFC    15/4

43 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA

22 CITRO Fabrizio ITA CS NAPOLI    15/11

27 SOUREK Dino CRO MK SPLIT

38 PINEDA Roberto Jaffet ESA FSE    15/14

59 --------- ---

6 SABAN Vedran CRO MK SPLIT

7 HALLER Rudolf GER FC LEIPZIG

58 --------- ---

39 MATIC Ivan CRO INTER

26 SCHMID Florian AUT FUL    15/11

23 MÜLLER-HERRARTE Alexa AUT AFCS

42 KATHAN Leonard AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH    15/13

55 KOGLER Mathias AUT OOELFK

10 BOEHM Constantin GER HEIDENHEIMER SB    15/14

15 KEREKES Erwin GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH

50 HELLER Alexander AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH    15/6

47 VERAS-REGENT Timotej SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA

18 BIRSAN Sebastian ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI    15/14

31 TERSCINAR Peter AUT KAC

34 TESAR Rüdiger AUT HSVWN    15/11

63 --------- ---

2 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR DINAMO

SBARCIA Alin

tableau of 32

ZUPANCIC David
   15/11

OLIVIERI Alex

DE WIJN Zoa
   15/6

MULTERER Niklas

CITRO Fabrizio
   15/11

SOUREK Dino

SABAN Vedran
   15/13

HALLER Rudolf

SCHMID Florian
   15/10

KATHAN Leonard

BOEHM Constantin
   15/8

KEREKES Erwin

VERAS-REGENT Timotej
   15/8

TERSCINAR Peter

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
   15/4

SBARCIA Alin

DE WIJN Zoa

MULTERER Niklas

SOUREK Dino

HALLER Rudolf

BOEHM Constantin

KEREKES Erwin

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
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1 REIN Stephan GER HEIDENHEIMER SB

tableau of 8

8 GOLOBIC Jan SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA    15/7

5 TULEN Tristan NED

4 TRANDAFIRESCU Ion ROU CSU CRAIOVA    15/5

3 SBARCIA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA

6 MULTERER Niklas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB    15/10

7 BOEHM Constantin GER HEIDENHEIMER SB

2 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR DINAMO    15/5

REIN Stephan

semi-finals

TULEN Tristan
   15/12

SBARCIA Alin

BOEHM Constantin
   15/10

REIN Stephan

final

BOEHM Constantin

   15/11
REIN Stephan
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag nat. club date of birth
1 REIN Stephan GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 19/10/1988
2 BOEHM Constantin GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 22/8/1991
3 SBARCIA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA 27/1/1984
3 TULEN Tristan NED 22/7/1991
5 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR DINAMO 11/5/1992
6 TRANDAFIRESCU Ionut ROU CSU CRAIOVA 24/6/1993
7 GOLOBIC Jan SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 13/4/1992
8 MULTERER Niklas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 13/2/1988
9 HALLER Rudolf GER FC LEIPZIG 5/11/1991

10 MARKOVICS Thomas GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 5/4/1990
11 DE WIJN Zoa NED MSV ZEEMACHT 31/8/1995
11 KEREKES Erwin GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI 24/3/1991
13 PIRVAN Marin dorian ROU CSU CRAIOVA 16/3/1989
14 RICUTA Laurentiu ROU CSU CRAIOVA 22/9/1992
15 LEISER Rico GER SV BOBLINGEN 13/5/1992
16 SOUREK Dino CRO MK SPLIT 29/4/1985
17 SABAN Vedran CRO MK SPLIT 2/5/1994
18 HARTMANN Florian AUT FUL 19/1/1993
18 KÖNIGSWIESER Justus AUT FUL 16/9/1995
20 CITRO Fabrizio ITA CS NAPOLI 17/8/1992
21 WEIDLICH Reinhard GER UFC FRANKFURT 16/2/1992
22 PRATELLESI Marzio ITA CS FIRENZE RAGGETTI 15/8/1994
23 SCHMID Florian AUT FUL 19/7/1985
24 NICA Daniel ROU CSU CRAIOVA 18/12/1989
25 TERSCINAR Peter AUT KAC 26/10/1985
26 FLOREANI Fabrizio ITA 1/5/1991
27 ZUPANCIC David SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 20/10/1991
28 GRIEBEL Thomas GER TSG FRIESENHEIM 15/12/1992
29 KATHAN Leonard AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 24/9/1992
30 OLIVIERI Alex ITA 10/5/1995
31 VERAS-REGENT Timotej SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 1/11/1996
32 GUJINOVIC Luka CRO MK SPLIT 17/7/1992
33 FEDELI Alessandro ITA 13/7/1991
34 BIRSAN Sebastian ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 22/6/1991
35 SCHOBER Maximilian AUT FUL 30/10/1994
36 MÜLLER-HERRARTE Alexander AUT AFCS 25/11/1988
37 KOMAN Robert SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 26/10/1993
38 CASNY Dietmar AUT FUL 27/2/1988
39 LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT 30/11/1992
40 TESAR Rüdiger AUT HSVWN 7/6/1966
41 DANIEL Thomas AUT HSVWN 17/6/1985
42 PINEDA Roberto Jaffet ESA FSE 12/11/1986
43 MATIC Ivan CRO INTER 23/3/1988
44 PALLAVICINI Stefano ITA CS PETTORELLI DI PIA 9/4/1992
45 KORLATH Alexander AUT OOELFK 30/10/1993
46 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 7/3/1995
47 FRANKOVIC Leon SLO 4/9/1991
48 ZWÖLFER Peter AUT WAT 12/10/1993
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49 SCHALLER Martin AUT HSVWN 16/12/1970
50 HELLER Alexander AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 25/11/1991
51 HIRNSCHALL David AUT HSVWN 24/6/1995
52 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT HSVWN 1/6/1997
53 MAYER Wilfried AUT WFK 15/5/1977
54 LINSBERGER Michael AUT UFC 26/1/1991
55 KOGLER Mathias AUT OOELFK 20/6/1990
56 POLJAK Ante CRO MK SPLIT 27/1/1976

57 SZABO Bence HUN TOEREKVES 7/7/1991
58 SAMHABER Michael AUT OOELFK 24/4/1984
59 KOSPACH Christoph AUT ASC 30/3/1977
60 GIAQUINTO Jorgeantonio ITA 19/6/1992
61 REDER Sebastian AUT HSVWN 22/7/1995
62 TRAUTNER Thomas AUT ASC 20/5/1990
63 FRIEDL Fabian AUT FUL 25/12/1995
64 CARS Hans Christian AUT WFK 21/4/1939
64 VUKOVIC Filip CRO INTER 14/11/1989
66 HAIDER Günther AUT WAT 14/2/1967
67 STRELLER Sebastian AUT WFK 5/7/1993
68 JANDL Jacopo AUT ASC 18/3/1933
68 KÜHNEL Sven AUT ASC 7/7/1987
70 WENUSCH Michael AUT WAT 23/2/1962
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